

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 479 of 2021

=====

JAKIRKHAN GULKHAN
Versus
TRUSTEE OF MIYA KHANJAHAN MASJID TRUST & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR. ALAK A PANDYA(7164) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
MR HEMANG M SHAH(5399) for the Opponent(s) No.
1.1,1.2,1.3,1.4,1.5,1.6,1.7
MR VA BUKHARI(2891) for the Opponent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE MAULIK J.SHELAT

Date : 04/08/2026
ORAL ORDER

Stand over to **23.10.2026**. Interim relief granted earlier, if any, to continue till further orders.

GAURAV J THAKER

(MAULIK J. SHELAT, J)